	黄岩区商务局面向硕士研究生公开招聘面试后总成绩及预取体检人员公示

		[bookmark: _GoBack]姓名
	身份证
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	备注

	王康名
	331003XXXXXXXXX016
	83
	86.2
	84.6
	预取体检

	黄佳亮
	331003XXXXXXXXX517
	82
	82.6
	82.3
	预取体检

	谭芬芬
	420526XXXXXXXXX226
	87
	77
	82
	

	李柳蒙
	332624XXXXXXXXX044
	82
	77
	79.5
	

	洪雨成
	331003XXXXXXXXX060
	81
	76
	78.5
	

	马锦丽
	411422XXXXXXXXX045
	79
	74.4
	76.7
	


 
 



